


CLAS Collaboration March 2024 / Program

CLAS Collaboration March 2024

Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Offline Software - Auditorium (4:15 PM - 6:15 PM)

-Conveners: Raffaella De Vita

time

4:15PM
4:45PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

[id] title

[11] Level3 trigger development status

[12] New helicity information and integrity checks

[13] Beyond pass2: physics validation of updated FD tracking
[14] Tuning of DC digitization in GEMC

[15] Raster calibration via multi-track vertex reconstruction

Page 1

Tuesday, March 12, 2024

presenter
TYSON, Richard
BALTZELL, Nathan
CAOQ, Tongtong
TENORIO PITA, Mariana

HOLMBERG, Derek



