CLAS Collaboration March 2024

Tuesday, March 12, 2024

Offline Software - Auditorium (4:15 PM - 6:15 PM)

-Conveners: Raffaella De Vita

time	[id] title	presenter
4:15 PM	[11] Level3 trigger development status	TYSON, Richard
4:45 PM	[12] New helicity information and integrity checks	BALTZELL, Nathan
5:00 PM	[13] Beyond pass2: physics validation of updated FD tracking	CAO, Tongtong
5:30 PM	[14] Tuning of DC digitization in GEMC	TENORIO PITA, Mariana
5:45 PM	[15] Raster calibration via multi-track vertex reconstruction	HOLMBERG, Derek